1919 Alliant Energy Center Way

D ANE COUNTY DEPT. OF Madison, Wisconsin 53713
- Office: 608/266-4018 ¢ Fax: 608/267-1533
Public Works Engineering Division

'PUBLIC WORKS, HIGHWAY & oo e
TRAN SPORTATION CONTRACT CHANGE ORDER

C.0.NO: 1

TO:  Public Works & Transportation Committee
DATE: 08/29/2018

REFERENCE: Bid No.: 317055
P.0O.No.: 20181716-00

PROJECT: Native Prairie Grass Restoration and Maintenance (Clay Borrow Site)
CONTRACTOR: Eco-Resource Consulting
DESCRIPTION:

1. Reference No.: N/A

2. Requested By: Owner
3. Proposed Change: _Additional herbicide application and associated Aquatic Pest Management (APM) .

permitting.

4. Reason for Change: Additional Work outside of Contract. Required for cattail management around existing
pond.

5. TOTAL ADD TO CONTRACT: $2.,275.00

Document not valid unless signed by the Owner, Architect (if applicable) and Contractor

e lon ginall@oniraCRamoU NTWas e e SRR SRR st e

Net:change by previously authonized Chang e Oaers .. e ot nse it b e s oareatas st e st
lihei@entractamountpriortoithisiChang i@ rd oA s s o e R e vtk (hery tav s hrenvernn b T ek $233,050.00
The Contract amount will be increased by this Change Order in the amount of ...........ccceceeveeiiieninnenn $2,275.00
The new Contract amount including this Change Order Will Be.......c..cccevveiiniiciiiiiiiiiiiiiniiniiiiien $235,325.00
ihelCempletioniDate Wil benenan g 0Dy e et et s 0 days
The date of Substantial Completion as of the date of this Change Order therefore is .............. December 31, 2023
Approvals: W

Public Works & Transportation Committee Controller’s Division

Contractor Architect / Engineer (A/E)

Purchasing Division Public Works, Highway & Transportation (PWHT)

Final Copy Distribution: Contractor Purchasing Department A/E PWHT

H:\Shared\Solid Waste Division\Ali Rathsack\01 - Solid Waste Projects\317055 - Native Prairie Grass Restoration and Maintenance\10 - Proposed Change Orders\Clay Borrow Site\RFP 317055 -
Change Order Template.docx



