
TY DEPT. OF 
~ .... -,KS, HIGHWAY & 

1919 Alliant Energy Center Way 
Madison, Wisconsin 53713 

Office: 608/ 266-4018 • Fax: 608/267-1533 
Public Works Engineering Division 
Public Works Solid Waste Division 

TION CONTRACT CHANGE ORDER 

TO: Public Works & Transportation Committee 

REFERENCE: Bid No.:~3~1~70=5~5 _ _ _ 

P.O. No.: 20181716-00 

PROJECT: Native Prairie Grass Restoration and Maintenance (Clay Borrow Site) 

CONTRACTOR: Eco-Resource Consulting 

DESCRIPTION: 

1. Reference No.: ~N'"""/-"-A-=---------------

2. Requested By: ~O~w~ne=r~-----------

3. Proposed Change: Reseeding around areas where farmer overplanted. 

C.O.NO:_2_ 
DATE: 06/11/19 

4. Reason for Change: Additional Work outside of Contract. Required to remove planted corn and establish 
native seeding. 

5. TOTAL ADD TO CONTRACT: $11,350.03 

Document not valid unless signed by the Owner, Architect (if applicable) and Contractor 

The original Contract amount was ............................... .... ..... .. .. .. ... .... ........ ... ... ........ ................. ..... ... .... $233,050.00 
Net change by previously authorized Change Orders .................... .. .... .. ........ .. .............. ...... ...... ............... $2,275 .00 
The Contract amount prior to this Change Order was ......................... ........................... .... ...... ........ .... . $235,325 .00 
The Contract amount will be increased by this Change Order in the amount of ... ......... ... ...... ... ....... ... .. $11 ,350.03 
The new Contract amount including this Change Order will be ........................................................... $246,675 .03 
The Completion Date will be unchanged by .................................. .................. .............. ..... ..... ...................... 0 days 
The date of Substantial Completion as of the date of this Change Order therefore is ............. December 31 , 2023 

Approvals: _____________ -~~~~~ ,/~ ~-----------
Public Works & Transportation Committee Co~~ 

Contractor Architect / Engineer (NE) 

Purchas ing Division Public Works, Highway & Transportation (PWHT) 

Final Copy Distribution: Contractor Purchas ing __ Department __ NE PWHT 

H:\Shared\Solid Waste DivisionW i Rathsack\0 I - Solid Waste Projects\317055 - Native Prai rie Grass Restoration and Maintenance\ IO - Proposed Change Orders\Clay Borrow Site\RFP 317055 -
Change Order Log Template.docx 


